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2004 Democratic State Committee Woman 117

Second

Essex

District

BEVERLY.
Danvers
PEABODY
SALEM
Topsfield ...

TOTALS...

First

Essex &
Middlesex

District

Boxford
Essex
Georgetown
GLOUCESTER
Groveland

Hamilton
Ipswich
Manchester-by-the-Sea

.

Middleton
Newbury

North Andover
North Reading
Rockport
Rowley
Wenham

West Newbury
Wilmington
TOTALS

Second

Essex &
Middlesex

District

Andover
Dracut
LAWRENCE.
Tewksbury ....

TOTALS

83 £

cs o

1,532
1,136
2,015
1,672
227

6,582

I?

411
278
391

1,838
415

505
986
All
371
463

752
929
793
339
217

342
1,180

10,627

Z

2,034
1,816
2,111
1,977
7,938

03
5;

« >
'^

S

03 O

988
997

2,126
1,121
200

5,432

3
17
1

1

1

49

9
10

12
31

97
5

29
4
1

136

«

231
134
176

1,063
150

276
513
225
157
263

482
497
363
137
118

123
930

5,838

1,013
984

1,632
996

4,625

ca

1,216
363

1,405
1,405
156

4,545

645
412
570

2,918
566

781
1,507
643
529
726

1,236
1,433
1,156
480
335

466
2,111

16,514

3,056
2,810
3,743
2,985

12,594

3,833
2,501
5,575
4,202
584

16,695



118 Democratic State Committee Woman

DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

2004

Third

Essex &
Middlesex

District

LYNN
Marblehead.
MELROSE..
Nahant
Saugus

Swampscott
TOTALS

Hampden
District

Agawam
CHICOPEE
SPRINGFIELD .

West Springfield

TOTALS

First

Hampden &
Hampshire

District

Belchertown
East Longmeadow
Granby
Hampden
Longmeadow

Ludlow
SPRINGFIELD ....

Wilbraham
TOTALS

4,064
1,642
590
383

1,121

1,063
8,863

o s.

. u

go
a"S

a

968
1,200
1,323
993

4,484

285
818
382
254
837

1,143
2,126
672

6,517

31
2
2
2
6

2
45

7
12

5
24

3
14

s



2004 Democratic State Committee Woman 119

Second

Hampden &
Hampshire

District

Blandford
Chester
CHICOPEE ..

Easthampton
Granville

HOLYOKE
Montgomery .

Russell
Southampton
Southwick

Tolland
WESTFIELD
TOTALS

Hampshire &
Franklin

District

Amherst
Belchertown
Bernardston
Buckland
Colrain

Deerfield
Erving
Gill

Greenfield
Hadley

Hatfield
Leverett
Leyden
Montague
New Salem

NORTHAMPTON
Northfield
Pelham
Shelburne
Shutesbury

South Hadley
Sunderland
Wendell
Whately
TOTALS

-2
a"*
9 go

o o
Z

54
54

1,092
504
65

316
40
48
186
298

13

1,338
4,008

a o

2,607
364
153
194
141

451
73
183

1,221
393

342
343
75

721
126

3,776
257
261
218
346

1,084
287
145
188

13,949

9f

a

14
10

1,167
549

6

1,230
6
13

125
43

6
216

3,385

15
5

10

3

54

101

1

17



120 Democratic State Committee Woman

DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

2004

First

Middlesex

District

Dunstable
Groton
LOWELL
Pepperell
Tyngsborough

Westford
TOTALS

231
655

4,658
595
669

1,437
8,245

Second

Middlesex

District

MEDFORD
SOMERVILLE
Winchester
WOBURN
TOTALS

Third

Middlesex

District

4,484
5,694
1,959
278

12,415

Bedford
Carlisle

Chelmsford

.

Concord
Lexington....

Lincoln
Sudbury ,

WALTHAM
Weston
TOTALS....

>>'0

n o

So

925
389

1,677

2,564
731

86
300

1,472
384

8,528

1

7

9
3
1

1

22

49
110

9
1

169

241
101
711
354
387

240
1,103
368

4,393

130



2004 Democratic State Committee Woman 121

Fourth

Middlesex

District

Arlington...

Billerica ....

Burlington
Lexington..
WOBURN

.

TOTALS...

Middlesex &
Essex

District

Lynnfield...

MALDEN..
MELROSE
Reading
Stoneham..

Wakefield..
TOTALS...

First

Middlesex &
Norfolk

District

Brookline

.

NEWTON
Wellesley..

TOTALS..



122 Democratic State Committee Woman

DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

2004

Second

Middlesex &
Norfolk

District

Ashland
Framingham.
Franklin
Holliston
Hopkinton

Medway
Natick
TOTALS

Middlesex,

Suffolk &
Essex

District

BOSTON
CAMBRIDGE ..

CHELSEA
EVERETT
REVERE

Saugus
SOMERVILLE
TOTALS

Middlesex &
Worcester

District

Acton
Ayer
Boxborough
Harvard
Hudson

Littleton

MARLBOROUGH
Maynard
Northborough
Shirley

Southborough
Stow
Sudbury
Westborough
TOTALS

k
ll

862
3,733
991
920
680

725
1,542
9,453

eg « «

68

68

jsja
61 «c
0) 3
a o
® b

S|
-a?

1,770
344
356
506
956

602
1,851
925
208
411

563
514
803

1,050
10,859

3
26
4
2
2

5
12
54

413
2,182
586
406
318

364
1,012
5,281

1,278
5,941
1,581
1,328
1,000

1,094
2,566

14,788

wis

13
4

17

63

5
68

420
158
22
14

112

64
790

Jit

B



2004 Democratic State Committee Woman 123

Norfolk,

Bristol &
Middlesex

District

ATTLEBORO
Franklin
Millis

Natick
Needham

Norfolk
North Attleborough,
Plainville

Sherbom
Wayland

Wellesley
Wrentham
TOTALS

Norfolk,

Bristol &
Plymouth

District

Avon
Braintree
Canton
East Bridgewater

.

Easton

Milton
Randolph
Sharon
Stoughton
West Bridgewater.

TOTALS

Norfolk &
Plymouth

District

Abington

.

Braintree
Holbrook

.

QUINCY

.

Rockland

.

TOTALS.

1



124 Democratic State Committee Woman

DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

2004

Plymouth &
Barnstable

District

Barnstable
Bourne
Falmouth ..

Kingston ...

Pembroke..

Plymouth .

.

Plympton ..

Sandwich ..

TOTALS...

First

Plymouth &
Bristol

District

Berkley
Bridgewater
Carver
Dighton
Marion

Middleborough
Raynham
TAUNTON
Wareham
TOTALS

Second

Plymouth &
Bristol

District

BROCKTON
East Bridgewater

.

Easton
Halifax
Hanover

Hanson
Whitman
TOTALS

e



2004 Democratic State Committee Woman 125

Plymouth &
Norfolk

District

Cohasset ...

Duxbury....
Hingham...
Hull
Marshfield

Norwell
Scituate
Weymouth.
TOTALS...

First

Suffolk

District

BOSTON.
TOTALS.

Second

Suffolk

District

BOSTON.
TOTALS.

First

Suffolk &
Middlesex

District

H 3

435
847

1,321
648

1,347

615
1,318
3,974

10,505

BOSTON
CAMBRIDGE
REVERE
Winthrop
TOTALS

eg o

8,964
8,964

^ o
.£B3

a o

7,068
7,068

o a

1,991
2,242
2,176
1,259
7,668

n

122

1

123

3
2

15

1

7
66
96

270
461
776
383
594

355
670

1,723
5,232

708
1,310
2,112
1,031
2,065

971
1,996
5,763

15,956

112
112

6,890
6,890

15,966
15,966

89
89

9,527
9,527

16,684
16,684

iii
oil

170

170



126 Democratic State Committee Woman

DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

2004

Second

Suffolk &
Middlesex

District

Belmont
BOSTON
CAMBRIDGE
Watertown
TOTALS

Suffolk &
Norfolk

District

2,542
2,732
2,277
3,605

11,156

BOSTON..
Dedham ..,

Norwood..
Westwood
TOTALS.

First

Worcester

District

Berlin
Boylston
Clinton
Holden
Northborough

.

Paxton
Princeton
West Boylston.
WORCESTER.
TOTALS

(C g
j5

4,813
2,162
2,211
1,056

10,242

15
34
9

34
92

57
63

77

15

92

JS



2004 Democratic State Committee Woman 127

Second

Worcester

District

Auburn
Grafton
Leicester
Millbury
Shrewsbury ....

Upton
WORCESTER.
TOTALS

Worcester,

Hampden,
Hampshire &

Franklin

District

Ashburnham
Athol
Barre
Brimfield
Brookfield

Charlton
East Brookfield ..

Hardwick
Holland
Hubbardston

Monson
New Braintree....

North Brookfield
Oakham
Orange

Palmer
Petersham
Phillipston
Royalston
Rutland

Spencer
Sturbridge
Templeton
Wales
Ware

Warren
Warwick
West Brookfield

.

Winchendon
TOTALS

g



128 Democratic State Committee Woman

DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

2004

Worcester &
Middlesex

District

Ashby
Bolton
Clinton
FITCHBURG...
GARDNER

Lancaster
LEOMINSTER
Lunenburg
Sterling
Townsend

Westminster ....

TOTALS

Worcester &
Norfolk

District

Bellingham

.

Blackstone ..

Douglas
Dudley
Hopedale

Mendon
Milford
Millville

Northbridge
Oxford

Southbridge
Sutton
Uxbridge
Webster
TOTALS

>>



Republican Presidential Primaries

March 2, 2004

Number of votes received by each

Repubhcan candidate for President

and for election as a member of the

Repubhcan State Committee.



130 Republican Presidential Preference

REPUBLICAN PRESmENTIAL PREFERENCE

District

Aggregate

Totals

One
Two
Three
Four
Five
Six
Seven
Eight
Nine
Ten
TOTALS.

Adams
Alford
Amherst
Ashbumham..
Ashby

Ashfield
Athol
Barre
Becket
Belchertown...

Bemardston...
Blandford
Buckland
Charlemont....
Cheshire

Chester
Chesterfield...

Clarksburg
Colrain
Conway

Cummington..
Dalton
Deerfield
Easthampton

.

Egremont

Erving
FITCHBURG.
Florida
GARDNER
Gill

ja



2004 Republican Presidential Preference 131

Goshen
Granby
Granville
Great Barrington ...

Greenfield

Hancock
Hardwick
Hatfield
Hawley
Heath

Hinsdale
HOLYOKE
Hubbardston
Huntington
Lanesborough

Lee
Lenox
LEOMINSTER
Leverett
Leyden

Lunenburg
Middlefield
Monroe
Montague
Monterey

Montgomery
Mount Washington.
New Ashford
New Braintree
New Marlborough ..

New Salem
NORTH ADAMS ....

Northfield
Oakham
Orange

Otis
Pelham
Pepperell
Peru
Petersham

Phillipston
PITTSFIELD
Plainfield

Richmond
Rowe

Royalston
Russell
Sandisfield
Savoy
Sheffield

13
55
14
35
150

1

30
33
9
6

6
184
36
6
10

38
35

222
11
6

84
9
3

48
20

7

3
1

11
15

19
30
22
21
73

16
13

186
6

27

21
155

9
12
6

13
7

4
3
18

DISTRICT ONE (cont.)

2 1

8 1

5
21

2
3
1

1

2
18
4
5
4

16

2
14
6

10

1

1

18
1

3
36

229
1

12
2

34

1

1

13
5

1

15
1

16
65
18
52
183

2
35
38
10

9
218
44
11
48

275
37

251
16

100
10
3

68
26

8
4
1

13
17

21
58
32
21
87

17
16

212
8

29

24
208
10
23
7

14
10
6
3

21
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REPUBLICAN PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE

2004

Shelburne
Shutesbury
Southampton
Southwick
Sterling

Stockbridge
Sunderland
Templeton
Tolland
Townsend

Tyringham
Ware
Warwick
Washington
Wendell

West Brookfield
West Springfield....

West Stockbridge...

WESTFIELD
Westhampton

Westminster
Whately
Williamsburg
Williamstown
Winchendon

Windsor
Worthington
TOTALS

Agawam
Bellingham
Blackstone
Brimfield
Brookfield

Charlton
CHICOPEE
Douglas
Dudley
East Brookfield ....

East Longmeadow
Grafton
Hadley
Hampden
Holland

Hopedale
Leicester
Longmeadow
Ludlow
Mendon

35
8

30
63
86

9
19
62
18

115

5
39
15
1

4

31
123
10

249
9

90
24
21
39
57

9
11

3,922

93
141
41
21
28

49
239
44
43
16

136
114
36
65
13

39
73
121
123
40

DISTRICT ONE (cont.

6
3

3

11 4
2 1

2
12

2


